  Page C-29 of C-42 Report No.: E508584-D1000-0/A0/C0-(M)
Description
UL TEST REPORT AND PROCEDURE
Standard:  ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1: A1:2012, C1:2009/(R)2012 and A2:2010/(R)2012,
CSA CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 60601-1:14
Certification Type:  Component Recognition
CCN:  QQHM2  /  QQHM8
Product:  Switching Power Supply
Model:  CUS600My-zxxxxxxx, CME600Ay-zxxxxxxx;
 z=12, 19, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48; y=blank;
(Where xxxxxxx can be any alphanumeric character, symbol or blank, non
safety relevant information)
Suffix options example for "xxxxxxx" whould be used shown below may be
used together;
Blank denotes for Standard model;
/ADJ denotes for output adjustable;
/T denotes for terminal block connector;
/J denotes for JST connector;
/M denotes for molex connector;
/C denotes for single side PWB Coating;
/C2 denotes for double side PWB Coating;
/SF denotes for single fuse;
/G denotes for low earth leakage current;
/EF denotes for end fan, other alphanumeric character, symbol only for
market purposes, no construction differences and no safety impact.
Rating:  Input: 100-240 Vac, 7.0 A or 4.5A, 50-60 Hz
Output:
- CUS600M-12, CME600A-12: 12 Vdc (10.8Vdc-12.9Vdc), 50 A
- CUS600M-19, CME600A-19: 19 Vdc (17.1Vdc-20.5Vdc), 31.6 A
- CUS600M-24, CME600A-24: 24 Vdc (21.6Vdc-25.9Vdc), 25A
- CUS600M-28, CME600A-28: 28 Vdc (25.2Vdc-30.2Vdc), 21.5 A
- CUS600M-32, CME600A-32: 32 Vdc (28.8Vdc-34.5Vdc), 18.8A
- CUS600M-36, CME600A-36: 36 Vdc (32.4Vdc-38.8Vdc), 16.7 A
- CUS600M-48, CME600A-48: 48 Vdc (43.2Vdc-51.8Vdc), 12.6 A
Standby power (Optional): 5Vdc, 2A, See enclosed Miscellaneous-Model
different list  for detail
Applicant Name and
Address: